
FRAME PLUS
Height Width

H
[mm]

L
[mm]

1022

352
464
576
688

1222

352
464
576
688

1422

352
464
576
688

1622
352
464
576

1822

352
464
576
688

2022

352
464
576
688

FRAME MAX
Height Width

H
[mm]

L
[mm]

1022

352
464
576
688

1222

352
464
576
688

1422

352
464
576
688

1622
352
464
576

1822

352
464
576
688

2022

352
464
576
688

FRAME
Height Width

H
[mm]

L
[mm]

1022

352
464
576
688

1222

352
464
576
688

1422

352
464
576
688

1622
352
464
576

1822

352
464
576
688

2022

352
464
576
688

LIBERATORIA

For technical features and connections see FRAME / FRAME PLUS / 
FRAME MAX

H

L

HOW TO ORDER STANDARD IMAGES 
CORDIVARI

- Choose between FRAME / FRAME PLUS / FRAME MAX (painted model).
- Select the size (H and L) and the connection type.
-  Choose a picture from our image gallery.
- Approve the pdf preview and order.

HOW TO ORDER CUSTOM IMAGES (P99)
-  Choose between FRAME / FRAME PLUS / FRAME MAX (painted model).
- Select the size (H and L) and the connection type.
-  Send your high resolution image (300 dpi - jpg, tiff, eps file), or your real 

picture. (Material used for rendering will not be given back).
-  Send the relevant acquittance to Cordivari dealer (All images send by 

customer must respect all relevant rules of copyright).
-  Our graphic team will size the desired image on the selected radiator.
- Approve the pdf preview and order.

Customize the:
- FRAME
-  FRAME PLUS 
-  FRAME MAX
radiators with your favourite pictures, forever imprinted on the 
surface.

FRAME®

PICTURE

    5 YEARS WARRANTY



Frame Picture radiators are made in painted mild steel using a unique and everlasting painting process.
The Frame Picture painting process was awarded by ANVER (Italian Painters Association), during “Polveri” Exhibition (Verona, 
Italy), where it stood out for its innovation, high quality finishing and environment friendly approach.

IMAGE GALLERY

Shore (P11)Bay (P10)Fisher (P09)

PHOTOS
by Piero e Italo Del Governatore - ITALCOLOR

PICTURES

Il Bacio (P08) I girasoli (P31) Due donne tahitiane (P32) Composizione VIII (P33)

Landscape (P05) Lake (P06)River (P18) Paris (P07)

Bay Shore

River I girasoli Lake

EX
TR

A
SL

IM
®

N
EO

 D
ES

IG
N

CL
A

SS
IC

 L
IN

E
G

RA
PH

IC
 P

IC
TU

RE
AC

CE
SS

O
RI

ES
TE

CH
N

IC
A

L 
SU

PP
O

RT


