

FRAME® PICTURE

Customize the:

5 YEARS WARRANTY

- FRAME
- FRAME PLUS
- FRAME MAX

radiators with your favourite pictures, forever imprinted on the surface.

FRAME		FRAME PLUS		FRAME MAX	
Height	Width	Height	Width	Height	Width
H [mm]	L [mm]	H [mm]	L [mm]	H [mm]	L [mm]
1022	352		352	1022	352
	464	4000	464		464
	576	1022	576		576
	688		688		688
1222	352		352	1222	352
	464	4000	464		464
	576	1222	576		576
	688		688		688
1422	352		352	1422	352
	464	1422	464		464
	576		576		576
	688		688		688
1622	352		352	1622	352
	464	1622	464		464
	576		576		576
1822	352		352	1822	352
	464	1077	464		464
	576	1822	576		576
	688		688		688
2022	352		352	2022	352
	464	2022	464		464
	576	2022	576		576
	688		688		688

For technical features and connections see **FRAME / FRAME PLUS / FRAME MAX**







HOW TO ORDER CUSTOM IMAGES (P99)

- Choose between FRAME / FRAME PLUS / FRAME MAX (painted model). - Select the size (H and L) and the connection type.
- Send your high resolution image (300 dpi- jpg, tiff, eps file), or your real picture. (*Material used for rendering will not be given back*).
- Send the relevant acquittance to Cordivari dealer (*All images send by customer must respect all relevant rules of copyright*).
- Our graphic team will size the desired image on the selected radiator.Approve the pdf preview and order.

HOW TO ORDER STANDARD **IMAGES**

- Choose between FRAME / FRAME PLUS / FRAME MAX (painted model).
- Select the size (H and L) and the connection type.
- Choose a picture from our image gallery.
- Approve the pdf preview and order.

IMAGE GALLERY



Frame Picture radiators are made in painted mild steel using a unique and everlasting painting process. The Frame Picture painting process was awarded by ANVER (Italian Painters Association), during "Polveri" Exhibition (Verona, Italy), where it stood out for its innovation, high quality finishing and environment friendly approach.

PHOTOS by Piero e Italo Del Governatore - ITALCOLOR











FISHER (P09)

BAY (P10)

PICTURES



IL BACIO (P08)



I GIRASOLI (P31)



DUE DONNE TAHITIANE (P32)



COMPOSIZIONE VIII (P33)



RIVER (P18)



PARIS (P07)



LANDSCAPE (P05)



LAKE **(P06)**







GRAPHIC PICTURE

С С